Analysis: Department of Insurance Data Merged
Dental Insurer (Health and Life) Premiums, Losses and Market Share

Direct Cumulative Direct

Premiums | Market Market Premiums Direct
Company Name Domicile | Written Share Share Earned Losses
Delta Dental of MN MN 26,487 30.51% 30.51% 26,473 21,717
BCBS of ND ND 19,784 22.79% 53.30% 19,784 16,161
Metropolitan Life Ins Co | NY 8,765 10.10% 63.40% 8,765 7,609
Standard Ins Co OR 4,947 5.70% 69.10% 4,947 3,661
Companion Life Ins
Company SC 3,963 4.57% 73.67% 3,963 3,201
Ameritas Life Ins Corp NE 3,370 3.88% 77.55% 3,370 2,285
American Family Life
Assur Co of Col NE 2,872 3.31% 80.86% 2,872 1,499
Principal Life Ins Co 1A 2,541 2.93% 83.79% 2,541 2,169
Starmount Life Ins Co ME 2,073 2.39% 86.18% 2,073 1,394
UnitedHealthcare Ins Co | CT 1,984 2.29% 88.47% 1,984 1,523
United Of Omaha Life
Ins Co NE 1,215 1.40% 89.87% 1,215 919
US Br Sun Life Assur Co
of Canada M 1,069 1.23% 91.10% 1,069 1,168
Guardian Life Ins Co Of
Amer NY 840 0.97% 92.07% 840 652
Cigna Hith & LifeIns Co | CT 747 0.86% 92.93% 747 608
Best Life & HIth Ins Co ™ 658 0.76% 93.69% 658 389
ManhattanLife Ins &
Ann Co TX 599 0.69% 94.38% 599 422
Equitable Financial Life
Ins Co of A AZ 541 0.62% 95.00% 541 539
Reliance Standard Life
Ins Co IL 534 0.62% 95.62% 534 283
Humana Ins Co Wi 502 0.58% 96.20% 504 277
Colonial Life & Accident
Ins Co SC 473 0.54% 96.74% 473 338
Aetna Life Ins Co CT 459 0.53% 97.27% 459 299
Physicians Mut Ins Co NE 434 0.50% 97.77% 434 262
National Guardian Life
Ins Co wi 419 0.48% 98.25% 419 346
Dentegra Ins Co DE 386 0.44% 98.69% 385 255
Lincoln Natl Life Ins Co IN 336 0.39% 99.08% 336 355
United Concordia Ins Co | AZ 134 0.15% 99.23% 134 121
Nationwide Life Ins Co OH 117 0.13% 99.36% 117 104
Mutual Of Omaha Ins Co | NE 103 0.12% 99.48% 103 62
Golden Rule Ins Co IN 95 0.11% 99.59% 95 69
National Hlth Ins Co TX 94 0.11% 99.70% 94 40
Healthpartners Ins Co MN 87 0.10% 99.80% 87 80




